
Wednesday 3 May 2023 Vets Mens & Ladies Stroke Champs Rd 1
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 69
Members: 64

Visitors: 5
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Peter Danyluk [14108]Keno Winner No. 22 40.00
William O'Connor [07181]Keno Winner No. 30 40.00
Bryan Moon [16168]Keno Winner No. 35 40.00

Ladies Div 1 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Julie Atlee [04798]Winner 30.0019 78 / 97 {+5}

Ladies Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Jillian O'Connor [02616]NTP 10th 2
Jillian O'Connor [02616]D/P 15th 2

Ladies Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Julie Atlee [04798] 19 78 / 97 {+5} 1
2 Vicki Critcher [13670] 23 78 / 101 {+5} 1
3 Sandra Gonzalez [05446] 24 82 / 106 {+9} 1
4 Jennifer Noden [05145] 23 82 / 105 {+9} 1

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
William O'Connor [07181]Winner 30.0010 69 / 79 {–1}
Rick Howat [02170]Runner-up 25.0014 71 / 85 {+1}
Richard Zionzee [02243]3rd Place 20.009 73 / 82 {+3}
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Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Glenn Bass [13220]Winner 30.0016 71 / 87 {+1}
Morgan Sant [00455]Runner-up 25.0019 73 / 92 {+3}
Robert Walker [04806]3rd Place 20.0017 75 / 92 {+5}

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Edward Collison [02996]Winner 30.0023 72 / 95 {+2}
Mark Scruse [00140]Runner-up 25.0021 73 / 94 {+3}
Stuart Russell [11718]3rd Place 20.0027 75 / 102 {+5}

Men's Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Steven Lockhart [17369]D/P 4th 2
Neil Jeffrey [05263]NTP 13th 2

Mens Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 William O'Connor [07181] 10 69 / 79 {–1} 1
2 Glenn Bass [13220] 16 71 / 87 {+1} 1
3 Rick Howat [02170] 14 71 / 85 {+1} 1
4 Edward Collison [02996] 23 72 / 95 {+2} 1
5 Richard Zionzee [02243] 9 73 / 82 {+3} 1
6 Arthur Kingston [00908] 14 73 / 87 {+3} 1
7 Morgan Sant [00455] 19 73 / 92 {+3} 1
8 Mark Scruse [00140] 21 73 / 94 {+3} 1
9 Stuart Russell [11718] 27 75 / 102 {+5} 1
10 Geoff Fountain [08428] 8 75 / 83 {+5} 1
11 Robert Walker [04806] 17 75 / 92 {+5} 1
12 Bob Robertson [07358] 12 75 / 87 {+5} 1
13 Peter Danyluk [14108] 15 75 / 90 {+5} 1
14 John McCluskie [09708] 18 76 / 94 {+6} 1
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Mens Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

15 Donald Edwards [05280] 28 76 / 104 {+6} 1
16 Trevor Ward [00456] 16 76 / 92 {+6} 1
17 Peter Keogh [12923] 8 76 / 84 {+6} 1
18 Kevin Byron [04593] 24 77 / 101 {+7} 1
19 Bryan Moon [16168] 20 77 / 97 {+7} 1
20 Raymond Tomkins [04486] 32 77 / 109 {+7} 1


